0.00

Terms of Delivery

S.No SKU
No

Description
Of Goods

Goods and
Services

Unit HSN/SAC GST
Rate Quantity

Rate
(Exclusive

of Tax)
Discount Amount

1 GST
18% 17  24.50 0.00  427.52

CGST @ 9% OUTPUT
SGST@ 9% OUTPUT

38.48
 38.48

Total 17.45  504.48
Amount Chargeable (in words) : Five hundred Four Indian Rupees forty-Eight Paises only

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

Central Tax State Tax Total
Tax

AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

427.52 9%  38.48 9%  38.48  76.96

Total  427.52  38.48  38.48  76.96

Tax Amount (in words) : Seventy-Six Indian Rupees Ninety-Six Paises only